
 
2026-2027 Schedule of Fees 

 
 
Application and Enrollment Fee 
At the time of application, a non-refundable $100 application fee is due for each new student and must be paid online in order to 
submit the application through the FACTS Management Portal.  An Online Processing Fee of $22 for each applicant will be charged 
by FACTS to cover application and enrollment form processing.  Once a student has been accepted, the online enrollment form and 
contract must be submitted with the non-refundable $350 enrollment fee. 
 
Re-enrollment 
Re-enrollment opens on January 5, 2026.  In order to guarantee your student’s seat for the 2026 - 2027 school year, the online 
enrollment file should be submitted by January 19, 2026. The non-refundable re-enrollment fee for returning students shall be $350 
and must be paid in order to submit the enrollment documents.  Students that re-enroll after April 1 will pay a $375.00 re-enrollment 
fee. An Online Processing Fee of $11 for each returning student will be charged by FACTS to cover enrollment processing. 
 
A student cannot begin classes or participate in upcoming school year related activities, athletic practices or camps until re-enrollment 
has been finalized. Re-enrollment is not automatic.  Academic, behavioral, financial, and other reasons may result in the school 
rescinding the offer to re-enroll. 
 
Tuition and Fees 
THE FEES LISTED BELOW INCLUDE:  Tuition, Textbooks, Science Lab Fees, Student Catastrophic Insurance, and Yearbook.  
Additional fees will be charged when a student enrolls in elective course work (such as dual credit courses), extracurricular activities 
(such as private music lessons), or athletics. 
 
Grades K2-K5: $13,960  annually for one child   
       $13,375 annually for 2 or more children 
 
Grades 1-4: $15,145 annually for one child 

$14,910 annually for 2 or more children 
 

Grades 5-8: $16,325 annually for one child 
                             $16,095 annually for 2 or more children 
 
Grades 9-12: $17,040 annually for one child 
                             $16,685  annually for 2 or more children 
 
Tuition and Fee Discount for Active Members of First Baptist Church: 
Active members of First Baptist Church receive a 10% discount on the regular one child and two or more children tuition rates.  
 
New Student Facility Fee 
A one-time facility fee is required for all new students.  This fee assists in addressing the cost of school facilities and 
maintenance.  The fee of $500 for each new student, not to exceed $1000 per family in that year, is due during the first academic year 
of attendance.  The fee will be included in your payment plan and your enrollment contract in  FACTS and billed based on your 
choice of payment plans. 
 
GRADUATION FEE:    
$125 (This is a one-time fee for 12th graders only.) 
$  30 (This is a one-time fee for 8th graders only.) 
$  30 (This is a one-time fee for 5 year kindergarten students only.)                                 
 



FEES FOR ELECTIVE COURSE WORK AND EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 
A student electing to enroll in an elective course or extracurricular activity at First Baptist may be charged an additional fee as 
required.   

 
Dual Credit Courses  
A student may elect to enroll in a dual credit course offered at First Baptist School through Trident Technical College.  The student 
may receive high school and college credits for designated courses.  The student is responsible for any costs associated with dual 
credit courses and will be billed by and paid directly to Trident Technical College.   Information from Trident Tech will be provided 
upon enrollment in a course.  All information associated with Dual Credit courses, including billing, will be communicated directly 
from Trident Tech to your student’s Trident Enrollment Account, not through FACTS or First Baptist School.  
 
JUNIOR – SENIOR PROM FEE (To be paid by all 11th grade students):              $100.00 (one-time fee)  
 
SPORTS FEES:  
Athletic Fee: $175 per student for each sport played on the Junior Varsity or Varsity level. 
                       $100 per student for each sport played on a team below the junior varsity level 
                       This fee is used to cover student athletic insurance and athletic facility expenses.  Parents of students participating in        
                        B-Team sports will pay an additional fee for the Trident League or the City of Charleston Recreation department   
                        for League Participation.  Other fees may be charged for individual sports as directed by the athletic department.   
 
EXTENDED DAY PROGRAM:  Offered weekly or by the day at an additional cost. 
The extended day program is available from the end of school until 5:30 PM five days a week.  It is not available during school 
holidays. 
 
PAYMENT PLANS 
Annual, Bi-annual, Quarterly and Monthly tuition payment plans are available.  Parents that choose to pay the full tuition in one 
annual payment by June 1 will be given a two percent discount for the tuition fee.  All accounts must be paid in full by May 
20th of the school year. 
 
FINE ART PROGRAMS:  Fine art programs, such as individual music lessons, dance lessons, and drama programs are offered 
during and after school at an additional cost.  These fees are set in the spring and will be sent out with the applications for these 
programs prior to the beginning of the next school year. 
 
The First Baptist School of Charleston, South Carolina admits students of any race, color, national and ethnic origin to all the rights, 
privileges, programs, and activities generally accorded or made available to students at the school.  It does not discriminate on the basis 
of race, color, national and ethnic origin in administration of its educational policies, admissions policies, scholarship and loan programs, 
and athletic and other school administered programs.   
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